Adas 2-vietigs divans - Binado 749,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials

SKU

158

99

82

51

52-78

Bez velas kastes, Neizvelkams
Peleka

Dabiga ada

Maksliga ada

Relax (atputas) funkcija

Metala
Binado-45775332




